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Public Case Access

© Case Information

MCDONALD JULIE ESTATE OF

2012LA000326 VS POPOVICH THOMAS J LAW

OFFICES, ET AL

LAW > $50,000 - MONEY DAMAGES OVER
TYPE

$50,000
FILED 09/26/2012

STATUS CLOSED - 07/20/2015
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@ourtiEvents

Judgments

Doecuments Parties

Financial Summary.

Future Court Events

No future Court Events for this case

Previous Court Events

Date
07/20/2015

04/23/2015

04/15/2015

02/19/2015

11/06/2014

09/24/2014

06/25/2014

04/07/2014

01/06/2014

10/07/2013

Room
202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

Event Type/Result
MOTION - DISMISS

MOTION - EXTEND
TIME

MOTION - EXTEND
TIME

STATUS - CHECK

STATUS - CHECK

STATUS - CHECK

STATUS - CHECK

STATUS - CHECK

STATUS - CHECK

STATUS - CHECK

https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/Case View/2012L.A0003267is...

Charges / Sentences

Result

** DISMISSED -
PLAINTIFFS
MOTION

ALLOWED

CONTINUED -
PLAINTIFFS
MOTION

CONTINUED -
AGREEMENT

CONTINUED -
STATUS

CONTINUED -
STATUS

CONTINUED -
STATUS

CONTINUED -
STATUS

CONTINUED -
STATUS

CONTINUED -
STATUS

CONTINUFD -

Judge
CHMIEL

CHMIEL

CHMIEL

CHMIEL

CHMIEL

CHMIEL

CHMIEL

CHMIEL

CHMIEL

CHMIEL
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07/10/2013

03/21/2013

01/17/2013

11/07/2012

10/19/2012

10/19/2012

10/17/2012

10/17/2012

10/17/2012

202

202

202

202

355

355

201

204

201

STATUS - CHECK

STATUS - CHECK

STATUS - CHECK

STATUS - CHECK

MOTION -
REASSIGNMENT

MOTION -
REASSIGNMENT

LEAVE - FILE
AMENDED
COMPLAINT

MOTION -
REASSIGNMENT

MOTION -
REASSIGNMENT

https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/Case View/2012LA0003267is...

STATUS

CONTINUED -
STATUS

CONTINUED -
STATUS

CONTINUED -
STATUS

REASSIGNED

REASSIGNED
ALLOWED

RECUSAL

RECUSAL

CHMIEL

CHMIEL

CHMIEL

CHMIEL

SULLIVAN

SULLIVAN

MEYER

CALDWELL

MEYER
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Court Events

Judgments

Filed
07/20/2015

05/14/2015

05/14/2015

04/23/2015

04/15/2015

03/27/2015

03/27/2015

02/19/2015

11/06/2014

09/24/2014

06/25/2014

04/07/2014

01/06/2014

10/07/2013

09/09/2013

09/09/2013

07/10/2013

03/25/2013

03/25/2013

03/21/2013

03/11/2013

PDECUMENRLS

Type
ORD

MOTDIM
NOTMAIL
ORD
ORD
MOTET
NOTF
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
CHAA
NOTF
ORD
CERS
CERS
ORD

CERS

https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/Case View/2012L.A0003267is...

Parties Charges / Sentences

Financial Summary.

Description
ORDER

MOTION - DISMISS
NOTICE - MAILING
ORDER

ORDER

MOTION - EXTEND TIME
NOTICE - FILING
ORDER

ORDER

ORDER

ORDER

ORDER

ORDER

ORDER

CHANGE - ADDRESS/NAME
NOTICE - FILING
ORDER

CERTIFICATE - SERVICE
CERTIFICATE - SERVICE
ORDER

CERTIFICATE - SERVICE
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02/21/2013

02/21/2013

02/21/2013

01/17/2013

01/14/2013

12/17/2012

12/17/2012

11/07/2012

10/19/2012

10/19/2012

10/17/2012

09/26/2012

09/26/2012

DIS

PROS

RES

ORD

CERS

ANS

NOTF

ORD

ORDREA

ORDREA

ORD

LETFCC

TRAD

https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/Case View/2012LA0003267is...

DISCLOSURE

PROOF - SERVICE

RESPONSE

ORDER

CERTIFICATE - SERVICE

ANSWER

NOTICE - FILING

ORDER

ORDER - REASSIGNMENT

ORDER - REASSIGNMENT

ORDER

LETTER - FROM CIRCUIT CLERK

TRANSFERRED DOCUMENTS
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Court Events

Judgments

Parties

Party Type

ADMINISTRATOR -

Documents Parties

Financial Summary.

SPECIAL -PLAINTIFF

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

PLAINTIFF

Officials

Official Type

ATTORNEY FOR

DEFENDANT

ATTORNEY FOR PLAINTIFF

JUDGE ASSIGNED

https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/Case View/2012L.A0003267is...

Charges / Sentences

Name Last
MCDONALD, MARK MCDONALD
POPOVICH THOMAS J
LAW OFFICES
TUTAJ, JAMES P TUTAJ
POPOVICH, THOMAS J POPOVICH
MCDONALD JULIE
ESTATE OF
Full / Business Name Last
KONICEK & DILLON KONICEK
ROMAN |
© uccl& HOLDEN
BLANDIN
CHMIEL, MICHAEL J CHMIEL

First
MARK

JAMES

THOMAS

First
DANIEL

MICHAEL

MICHAEL
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