

Katherine M. Keefe

Clerk of the Circuit Court • 22<sup>nd</sup> Judicial Circuit**Public Case Access**

## Case Information

**2012LA000326** MCDONALD JULIE ESTATE OF  
VS POPOVICH THOMAS J LAW  
OFFICES, ET AL

TYPE **LAW > \$50,000 - MONEY DAMAGES OVER  
\$50,000**

FILED **09/26/2012**

STATUS **CLOSED - 07/20/2015**

Court Events

Documents

Parties

Charges / Sentences

Summons

Judgments

Financial Summary

## Future Court Events

No future Court Events for this case

## Previous Court Events

Date	Room	Event Type/Result	Result	Judge
07/20/2015	202	MOTION - DISMISS	** DISMISSED - PLAINTIFFS MOTION	CHMIEL
04/23/2015	202	MOTION - EXTEND TIME	ALLOWED	CHMIEL
04/15/2015	202	MOTION - EXTEND TIME	CONTINUED - PLAINTIFFS MOTION	CHMIEL
02/19/2015	202	STATUS - CHECK	CONTINUED - AGREEMENT	CHMIEL
11/06/2014	202	STATUS - CHECK	CONTINUED - STATUS	CHMIEL
09/24/2014	202	STATUS - CHECK	CONTINUED - STATUS	CHMIEL
06/25/2014	202	STATUS - CHECK	CONTINUED - STATUS	CHMIEL
04/07/2014	202	STATUS - CHECK	CONTINUED - STATUS	CHMIEL
01/06/2014	202	STATUS - CHECK	CONTINUED - STATUS	CHMIEL
10/07/2013	202	STATUS - CHECK	CONTINUED - STATUS	CHMIEL
			CONTINUED -	

07/10/2013	202	STATUS - CHECK	CONTINUED - STATUS	CHMIEL
03/21/2013	202	STATUS - CHECK	CONTINUED - STATUS	CHMIEL
01/17/2013	202	STATUS - CHECK	CONTINUED - STATUS	CHMIEL
11/07/2012	202	STATUS - CHECK	CONTINUED - STATUS	CHMIEL
10/19/2012	355	MOTION - REASSIGNMENT	REASSIGNED	SULLIVAN
10/19/2012	355	MOTION - REASSIGNMENT	REASSIGNED	SULLIVAN
10/17/2012	201	LEAVE - FILE AMENDED COMPLAINT	ALLOWED	MEYER
10/17/2012	204	MOTION - REASSIGNMENT	RECUSAL	CALDWELL
10/17/2012	201	MOTION - REASSIGNMENT	RECUSAL	MEYER

Katherine M. Keefe

Clerk of the Circuit Court • 22<sup>nd</sup> Judicial Circuit**Public Case Access**

## Case Information

**2012LA000326** MCDONALD JULIE ESTATE OF  
VS POPOVICH THOMAS J LAW  
OFFICES, ET AL

TYPE **LAW > \$50,000 - MONEY DAMAGES OVER  
\$50,000**

FILED **09/26/2012**

STATUS **CLOSED - 07/20/2015**

Court Events

Documents

Parties

Charges / Sentences

Summons

Judgments

Financial Summary

Filed	Type	Description
07/20/2015	ORD	ORDER
05/14/2015	MOTDIM	MOTION - DISMISS
05/14/2015	NOTMAIL	NOTICE - MAILING
04/23/2015	ORD	ORDER
04/15/2015	ORD	ORDER
03/27/2015	MOTET	MOTION - EXTEND TIME
03/27/2015	NOTF	NOTICE - FILING
02/19/2015	ORD	ORDER
11/06/2014	ORD	ORDER
09/24/2014	ORD	ORDER
06/25/2014	ORD	ORDER
04/07/2014	ORD	ORDER
01/06/2014	ORD	ORDER
10/07/2013	ORD	ORDER
09/09/2013	CHAA	CHANGE - ADDRESS/NAME
09/09/2013	NOTF	NOTICE - FILING
07/10/2013	ORD	ORDER
03/25/2013	CERS	CERTIFICATE - SERVICE
03/25/2013	CERS	CERTIFICATE - SERVICE
03/21/2013	ORD	ORDER
03/11/2013	CERS	CERTIFICATE - SERVICE

02/21/2013	DIS	DISCLOSURE
02/21/2013	PROS	PROOF - SERVICE
02/21/2013	RES	RESPONSE
01/17/2013	ORD	ORDER
01/14/2013	CERS	CERTIFICATE - SERVICE
12/17/2012	ANS	ANSWER
12/17/2012	NOTF	NOTICE - FILING
11/07/2012	ORD	ORDER
10/19/2012	ORDREA	ORDER - REASSIGNMENT
10/19/2012	ORDREA	ORDER - REASSIGNMENT
10/17/2012	ORD	ORDER
09/26/2012	LETFCC	LETTER - FROM CIRCUIT CLERK
09/26/2012	TRAD	TRANSFERRED DOCUMENTS

Katherine M. Keefe

Clerk of the Circuit Court • 22<sup>nd</sup> Judicial Circuit**Public Case Access**

## Case Information

**2012LA000326** MCDONALD JULIE ESTATE OF  
VS POPOVICH THOMAS J LAW  
OFFICES, ET AL

TYPE **LAW > \$50,000 - MONEY DAMAGES OVER  
\$50,000**

FILED **09/26/2012**

STATUS **CLOSED - 07/20/2015**

Court Events

Documents

Parties

Charges / Sentences

Summons

Judgments

Financial Summary

## Parties

Party Type	Name	Last	First
ADMINISTRATOR - SPECIAL -PLAINTIFF	MCDONALD, MARK	MCDONALD	MARK
DEFENDANT	POPOVICH THOMAS J LAW OFFICES		
DEFENDANT	TUTAJ, JAMES P	TUTAJ	JAMES
DEFENDANT	POPOVICH, THOMAS J	POPOVICH	THOMAS
PLAINTIFF	MCDONALD JULIE ESTATE OF		

## Officials

Official Type	Full / Business Name	Last	First
ATTORNEY FOR DEFENDANT	KONICEK & DILLON	KONICEK	DANIEL
ATTORNEY FOR PLAINTIFF	ROMANUCCI & BLANDIN	HOLDEN	MICHAEL
JUDGE ASSIGNED	CHMIEL, MICHAEL J	CHMIEL	MICHAEL